2012 Rochdale Harriers 3 Day Event - Day 3 Results

Race Pos.
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Knowl Hill Fell Race

10th June 2012 (Results thanks to Brian Moore)

Race No.

134
153
112
119
92

101
114
162
166

123
141
97
100
29
37
43
105
20
28
149
127
108
35
151
115
110
109
96
111
145

1
42
133
117
27
26
142
161
144
90
10
21
147
98
32
158
126
132
40
143
18

39
91
41
129
95
120
169
106

Name

Anthony Dalton
Derek Simpson
Andy Thorpe

Ed Gamble

Phil Robertson
Craig Stansfield
Benjamin Coop
Toby Evans
Christian Garvey
Rob Jackson
Andy Milligan
Marcel Ellison
Darren Fishwick
Steve Clawson
Richard Stott
Andy Preston
Gary Ford
Simon Pymm
lan Roberts
Bruce Whittam
Martin Kitchin
Billy Craig

Benn Heywood
Russell Ingham
David Ryder
Mick Dobson
Andy Poole

lan Huchinson
Hassan Khattab
Ken Taylor
Jamie Ward
Andy Lee

Mark Walker
Barry Greaves
Les Smalley
Michael Toman
Robert Andrew
Ben Smith
Sarah Yeomans
Angus Robinson
Marwan Khoueiry
Andrew Blanshard
lan Stainthorpe
Nick Walsh

Jon Lane

Paul Jackson
Stephen Leak
Alexandre Douille
Scott Grass
Jared Ahmed
Ben Johnson
Allan Yeomans
John Mayall
Kelsham Hanna
Kevin Fox
Andora Perkins
Jacqui Khoueiry
Michael Bonsall
lan Smith

Dave Grundy
Alasdair MacDonald
Lorraine Hopley

Club

Rossendale Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
Calder Valley F.R.
Cheshire Hill Racers
Lancaster Uni RC
Unattached

Bury A.C.
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Horwich RMI

Bury A.C.
Todmorden Harriers
Chorley A.C. and Tri
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Middleton Harriers
Rochdale Tri Club
Unattached
Rochdale Harriers
Royton Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Bury A.C.

Royton Road Runners
LCCC

Clayton le Moors
ARCC

Bowland Fell Runners
Chorley A.C. and Tri
Rossendale Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
Royton Road Runners
Bury A.C.
Rossendale Harriers
Radcliffe A.C.
Rochdale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
G.M. Fire & Rsecue
Holmfirth Harriers
Lancaster Uni RC
Rochdale Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
Chorley A.C. and Tri
Rochdale Harriers
Unattached

Bury A.C.
Unattached
Rochdale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
Mynydd Du
Rochdale Harriers
Lancaster Uni RC
Holmfirth Harriers
Unattached

Bolton United Harriers
Bury A.C.

UKNet Runner
Rossendale Harriers

Gender
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Gender
Position

-
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2/103
3/103
4/103
5/103
6/103
7/103
8/103
9/103
10/103
11/103
12/103
13/103
14/103
15/103
16/103
17/103
18/103
19/103
20/103
21/103
22/103
23/103
24/103
25/103
26/103
27/103
28/103
29/103
30/103
31/103
32/103
33/103
34/103
35/103
36/103
37/103
38/103
112
39/103
40/103
41/103
42/103
43/103
44/103
45/103
46/103
47/103
48/103
49/103
50/103
51/103
52/103
53/103
54/103
2112
3/12
55/103
56/103
57/103
58/103
4/12

Z Z Age Cat.

MV45

MV40
MJ

MV40
MV45
MV50

MV65

MV40
MV45
MV55
MV45
MV45

MV45
MV40

MV50
MV45

MV45
MV50

MV40

MJ
MV50
MV45
MV40
MV55

FV35
MV45
MV60
MV45

FV35

Age Cat.
Position
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1/15
1/19
3/38
2/15
4/38
3/15

1/4
2119
3/19
5/38
4/15
5/15
1/13
6/38
7/38
8/38
9/38
419

10/38
6/15

2/4

11/38

12/38
7/15
5119
2/13

13/38

1/2

14/38
8/15
6/19

1/5
7/119
8/19

15/38

16/38

1/5
9/19
9/15

17/38
3/13

10/19

18/38

11/19
413

19/38

10/15

20/38

3/4
5113
12/19
11/15
2/5
2/5
1/3
13/19
1/4
14/19
21/38
2/3
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Time

. 45 .
. 46 .
. 46 .
. 47
.47 .
. 48 .
.49 .
.49 .
.49 .
.49 .
.49 .
. 50 .
. 50 .
. 50 .
. 51
. 51
. 51
. 52 .
. 52 .
. 52 .
. 53 .
. 53 .
. 53 .
. 53 .
. 54 .
. 54 .
. 54 .
. 54 .
. 55 .
. 55 .
. 55 .
. 55 .
. 55 .
. 56 .
. 56 .
. 56 .
. 56 .
. 56 .
. 56 .
. 57 .
. 57 .
. 57 .
. 57 .
. 57 .
. 57 .
. 57 .
. 58 .
. 58 .
. 58 .
. 58 .
. 58 .
. 58 .
. 58 .
. 59 .
. 59 .
. 59 .
. 59 .
. 59 .
. 00 .
. 00 .
. 00 .
. 01

57
37
53

. 16

22
46
05
10
14
24
42
11
24
51

.21
. 25
. 34

15
22
25
07
10
44
57
14
25
34
53
01
05
14
25
54
00
07
16
32
40
59
04
08
37
38
39
42
55
02
11
13
24
44
47
50
06
11
17
21
58
09
20
57

. 04
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2012 Rochdale Harriers 3 Day Event - Day 3 Results

Race Pos.

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Race No.

121
124
159
34
103
19
24
139
125
155
170
156
99
102
36
164
17
116
154
94
128
130
136
25
15
150
44
167
168
45
113
138
104
16
107
137
135
148
131

30
122
118
146
140
165
93
22
38
160
163

Name

Simon Fisher
Martin Stott
Nathan Milligan
Jan Needham
Martin Hamer
John Lee

Matt Cox
Richard Wormald
Duncan Forrest
Peter Nuttall
Jeff McCarthy
lan Maudsley
Matthew Wells
Stephen Fish
George Critchley
Martin Coward
Mark Green
Mike Winstanley
Richard Ingram
Carl Baker

Phil Gillard
Tony Steward
Carly Appleby
Dan Sims

David Tyson
Kevin McGilvray
Steve Hamer
Tracey Wilcocks
Emma Coverley
James Munro
Andrea Wragg
Steve Dewick
Chris Hill
Richard Buckley
Ben Shakespeare
Pete Jepson
Graham Davy
Jean Rawlinson
Paul Swyers
Mark Murphy
James Small
Scott Greenwood
Linda Evans
Nathan Kennaugh
Peter Marshall
Bob Grant

Andy Wright
Phil Martin
Laura Fitton
Warren Seddon
John Connolly
Barry Preece
Tom Finch

Club

Rochdale Harriers
Unattached

Bury A.C.

Rochdale Harriers
Littleborough RUFC
Rossendale Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
Unattached

Bury A.C.
Rossendale Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
Coniston
Unattached

Clayton le Moors
Radcliffe A.C.
Unattached
Unattached
Rochdale Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Helsby R.C.

Calder Valley F.R.
Swinton R.C.
Pennine
Unattached
Rochdale Harriers
Radcliffe A.C.
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Dark Peak
Rochdale Harriers
Bury A.C.

Rochdale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Calder Valley F.R.
Clayton le Moors
Unattached
Radcliffe A.C.

Goyt Valley Striders
Rochdale Harriers
Leeds University
Unattached
Todmorden Harriers
Unattached

G.M.P.

Bowland Fell Runners
Rochdale Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Unattached
Northern Vets

Gender
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Gender
Position

59/103
60/103
61/103
5/12
62/103
63/103
64/103
65/103
66/103
67/103
68/103
69/103
70/103
71/103
72/103
73/103
74/103
75/103
76/103
77/103
78/103
79/103
6/12
80/103
81/103
82/103
83/103
712
8/12
84/103
9/12
85/103
86/103
87/103
88/103
89/103
90/103
10/12
91/103
92/103
93/103
94/103
1112
95/103
96/103
97/103
98/103
99/103
12/12
100/103
101/103
102/103
103/103

Age Cat.
Position
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. 01
.01 .
.01 .
. 01
.02 .
.02 .
.02 .
.02 .
. 03 .
. 03 .
. 03 .
.03 .
. 04 .
. 04 .
. 04 .
. 05 .
. 05 .
. 05 .
. 06 .
. 06 .
. 06 .
. 06 .
. 06 .
. 06 .
. 06 .
. 07 .
. 07 .
. 08 .
. 09 .
. 09 .
. 09 .
. 09 .
. 09 .
. 09 .
. 09 .
. 09 .
.10 .
.1
.1
.1
12,
12,
.13 .
.13 .
.14 .
.14 .
.14 .
A7
.19 .
.20 .
.22 .
.23 .
.27 .

Time

. 05

12
17

.22

18
19
23
29
15
20
38
55
20
52
56
06
07
26
16
23
27
32
38
42
43
26
57
12
04
07
08
10
12
32
54
58
07

. 36
. 40
. 59

23
44
14
20
28
35
53
49
03
46
02
56
09
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